M Liga MTB Maraton 2022
dystans: CHALLENGE
KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA

Suma z #1 tédz Suma z #2 Jozefow  Suma z #3 Otwock Suma z #4 Kielce Suma z #5 Zabiezki Suma z #6 Wawer Suma z Y Puntéw

Elita K
Klaudia Cichacka 300,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 300,0
Zuzanna Wieczorek 241,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 241,1
1 Krzysztof Majkowski 0,0 299,9 0,0 300,0 293,7 274,9 1168,6
2 Karol Rumsicki 293,1 293,3 298,2 0,0 277,0 0,0 1161,5
3 Michat Cieslak 283,6 293,3 290,9 238,2 287,2 284,5 1155,8
Bartosz Grzesik 274,7 283,1 299,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 857,0
Kamil Lewandowski 247,9 250,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 234,4 733,2
Adam Andrzejczuk 0,0 0,0 300,0 0,0 300,0 0,0 600,0
Piotr Cieslewicz 300,0 300,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 600,0
Filip Surdyk 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 300,0 300,0
Bartek Niebielski 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 292,3 292,3
Filip Wosik 288,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 288,7
Michat Kaminski 258,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 258,7
Kamil Grenda 0,0 243,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 243,8
Gracjan Golus 235,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 235,9
Ivan Savchuk 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 225,9 225,9
Szymon Pomorski 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Maciek Chmielewski 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Marcin Bogdan 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Sebastian Opoka 0,0 0,0 0,0 287,2 0,0 284,5 571,7
Daniel Wojewddzki 0,0 0,0 0,0 288,2 0,0 0,0 288,2
Piotr Lesinski Junior 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Filip Kuchcik 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Ladies |
1 Matgorzata Zimnicka 300,0 300,0 300,0 0,0 290,9 286,8 1190,9
Anna Borowicz 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 263,3 300,0 563,3
Monika Celniak 0,0 0,0 0,0 300,0 0,0 0,0 300,0
Barbara Kleczaj 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 300,0 0,0 300,0
Ladies Il
1 Anna Stepniak 267,7 300,0 0,0 300,0 300,0 267,4 1167,7
Anna Urban 300,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 300,0 600,0

Justyna Matek 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 267,6 267,6
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Ladies Il

Bogumita Kacprzak
Anna Ostrowska

Bartosz Borowicz
Kamil Karwat
Marcin Chruslak
Barttomiej Czarnecki
Kamil Leciejewski
Krystian topatka
Maciej Poturnicki
Kamil Piotrowicz
Michat Sadowski

Przemyslaw Dziubinski

Stanistaw Dolinski
Mateusz Siess
Krzysztof Klimiuk
Michat Walecki
Piotr Schmidt
tukasz Goralewski
Rafat Stepien
Kamil Patyska
Pawet Kowalski
Jacek Tomczak
tukasz Matusiak
tukasz Podwysocki
Pawet Kwapisz
Pawet Cyganski
Mateusz Pawlin
Piotr Truszczynski
Kamil Nogalski
Michat Marciniak
Piotr Rychlik
Dominik Lipiec
Pawet Oborski
Daniel Stominski
Marcin Szewczyk

253,2

0,0

300,0
295,1
286,0
0,0
262,5
0,0
262,5
223,1
228,2
229,6
233,7
227,1
263,6
253,2
0,0
0,0
286,8
0,0
284,8
0,0
263,2
233,4
0,0
0,0
210,1
0,0
286,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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0,0

300,0

300,0
300,0
290,0
257,9
267,7
256,8
254,0
238,2
0,0
238,2
237,5
228,4
0,0
254,5
0,0
0,0
278,3
278,0
0,0
0,0
273,0
0,0
211,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
270,9
0,0
0,0
265,6

0,0

300,0

300,0
0,0
296,2
282,6
0,0
264,3
267,9
255,3
257,8
254,4
238,0
235,0
275,3
260,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
284,8
0,0
284,4
0,0
232,9
234,1
0,0
216,2
0,0
0,0
283,9
0,0
0,0
267,3
267,3
0,0

0,0

0,0

298,5
279,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
253,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
235,1
267,9
0,0
241,7
298,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
300,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

300,0

300,0
297,0
0,0
274,5
265,7
0,0
243,8
247,3
244,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
233,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

300,0

298,4
297,0
297,0
284,5
262,4
274,7
0,0
259,1
258,1
246,4
234,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
247,3
300,0
0,0
0,0
275,0
261,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
430,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
278,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

253,2

1200,0

1200,0
1189,1
1169,1
1099,6
1058,3
1049,0
1028,1
1000,0
988,4
968,6
943,8
925,6
806,9
768,0
722,7
598,4
565,2
562,8
559,8
545,7
536,2
466,3
445,8
430,3
426,3
300,0
286,2
283,9
278,7
270,9
267,3
267,3
265,6



NoOOu s~ WNPR

M Liga MTB Maraton 2022
dystans: CHALLENGE
KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA

Masters | tukasz Gtowacz 0,0 257,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 257,9
tukasz Mréz 0,0 0,0 0,0 256,7 0,0 0,0 256,7
Piotr Michalczyk 255,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 255,2
Aleksander Tryzna 255,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 255,1
Marcin Pietrak 0,0 0,0 0,0 251,4 0,0 0,0 251,4
Maciej Majewski 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 246,2 246,2
Marcin Darmach 243,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 243,9
Hubert Waszczeniuk 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 239,5 0,0 239,5
Tomasz Jabtonski 0,0 0,0 239,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 239,2
Michat Kwiatkowski 0,0 0,0 237,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 237,1
Konrad Podgérski 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 232,7 232,7
Piotr Panasiuk 0,0 232,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 232,3
Andrzej Lackowski 0,0 231,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 231,3
Przemek Antoszek 0,0 230,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 230,9
Przemystaw Krysciak 0,0 0,0 0,0 230,2 0,0 0,0 230,2
Arkadiusz Wyszkowski 222,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 222,2
Barttomiej Zajgczkowski 0,0 0,0 220,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 220,4
Maciej Bogaczyk 0,0 218,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 218,5
Artur Skora 218,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 218,4
Marcin Wojtowicz 215,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 215,4
Michat Jazwiecki 213,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 213,9
Jacek Beczkowski 212,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 212,6
Konrad Baranski 205,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 205,6
Piotr Grzela 0,0 200,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 200,5
Michat Pakulski 198,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 198,4
Mateusz Szwed 0,0 0,0 0,0 173,2 0,0 0,0 173,2
Michat Karkowski 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Tomasz Swierczyriski 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Emil Krupa 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Marcin Kudlak 290,0 300,0 0,0 284,9 0,0 300,0 1174,9
Pawet Kotodziejek 0,0 283,0 300,0 269,8 0,0 291,3 1144,2
Pawet Stupek 289,8 283,6 0,0 279,3 271,8 291,2 1143,8
Marcin Lange 273,4 276,8 284,8 0,0 280,9 0,0 1115,9
Tomasz Miekus 251,3 262,7 275,2 0,0 266,9 264,9 1069,7
Daniel Zgorzatek 255,6 261,8 271,7 0,0 254,2 260,3 1049,4

Artur Perzanowski 258,2 261,9 262,3 0,0 247,7 0,0 1030,0
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Masters Il

Martin Fedor
Jarostaw Dolota
Grzegorz Cisowski
Piotr Szulim
Sebastian Miller
Tomasz Posadzy
Piotr Matek

Maciej Cieciera
Andrzej Jedrej

Michat Mtynarczyk
Robert Bednarz
Przemystaw Grzadka
Leszek Forys

Adam Samsel
Sebastian Kotodziej
Tomasz Szczepanski
Arkadiusz Sosnowski
Jarek Wolcendorf
Przemystaw Olejniczak
Michat Wyzlic

Aleksy Pasternak
Roman Abramczyk
Tomasz Skrzyniarz
Piotr Talmont

Pawet Abramczyk
Ireneusz Gruszczynski
Pawet Mielczarek
Marek Stempien
Marek Bakuta

tukasz Pawikowski
Mariusz Grocholewicz
Przemytaw Baranowski
Jan Czaplinski
Arkadiusz Jusinski
Bartosz Sobczak
tukasz Gizinski

Jakub Wolcendorf

232,0
240,4
0,0
227,3
218,9
289,9
0,0
280,0
281,5
204,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
257,7
0,0
203,5
0,0
0,0
298,4
300,0
283,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
254,2
0,0
0,0
249,7
0,0
214,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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248,1
246,1
0,0
232,8
215,6
292,9
283,6
277,0
0,0
196,4
255,1
256,1
239,7
255,5
235,3
0,0
212,0
0,0
293,3
290,3
289,2
0,0
284,5
271,2
270,3
0,0
0,0
254,5
0,0
0,0
209,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

266,2
253,9
246,9
245,5
230,3
288,9
287,6
285,0
0,0
200,6
0,0
262,0
0,0
0,0
244,5
231,3
0,0
293,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
285,9
0,0
277,4
0,0
258,8
248,6
0,0
0,0
213,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
297,5
292,9

0,0
254,2
234,1

0,0
220,9

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
220,3

0,0
213,6
207,4

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
254,4

0,0

0,0
254,4

0,0
242,2

0,0

0,0
300,0
300,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

260,5
249,0
243,3
0,0
231,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
283,4
220,5
271,4
0,0
256,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
207,0
298,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
300,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

231,3
0,0
250,7
240,3
0,0
0,0
293,9
0,0
275,2
0,0
275,3
268,5
246,9
0,0
248,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
280,5
276,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
263,2
0,0
248,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
298,4
0,0
0,0

1006,8
1003,2
975,0
945,9
901,7
871,8
865,1
842,0
840,1
821,8
801,8
786,6
742,6
733,5
728,2
648,4
626,4
592,8
591,7
590,3
572,8
566,4
560,9
548,6
524,7
513,0
511,8
508,9
498,3
455,8
423,9
300,0
300,0
300,0
298,4
297,5
292,9



M Liga MTB Maraton 2022
dystans: CHALLENGE
KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA

Masters Il Przemek Kiszka 0,0 290,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 290,9
Barttomiej Kwapisz 0,0 286,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 286,6
Tomasz Wasowski 0,0 281,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 281,7
Tomasz tebkowski 0,0 275,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 275,9
Marcin Cichosz 0,0 0,0 268,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 268,8
tukasz Pawlak 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 268,7 0,0 268,7
tukasz Rychlicki 0,0 0,0 266,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 266,8
Tomasz Lesiak 265,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 265,9
Pawet Kieliszek 0,0 0,0 265,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 265,0
Michat Staniewski 257,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 257,7
Krzysztof Kaminski 254,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 254,9
Jarostaw Karaczewski 253,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 253,3
Piotr Antoniuk 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 252,7 252,7
Marcin Jakubczyk 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 251,7 251,7
Pawet Trawkowski 0,0 246,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 246,3
Marcin Papros 0,0 0,0 0,0 242,9 0,0 0,0 2429
Arkadiusz Stelmaszczyk 238,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 238,2
Michat Gawek 0,0 236,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 236,9
Adam Stawinski 0,0 236,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 236,0
Waldemar Cisto 0,0 234,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 234,9
Piotr Chomiankiewicz 233,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 233,9
Filip Nowak 0,0 233,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 233,9
Jacek Piotrowicz 233,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2331
Zbigniew Patubski 231,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 231,3
Tomasz Gotowata 0,0 231,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 231,2
Marcin Kawalec 0,0 0,0 225,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 225,8
Tomek Pokrzywnicki 0,0 223,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 223,2
Piotr Przybylski 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 222,5 0,0 222,5
Maciej Mirowski 212,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 212,8
Artur Cieslak 0,0 0,0 0,0 209,5 0,0 0,0 209,5
Michal Smagalski 203,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 203,0
Dariusz Fafara 0,0 0,0 0,0 187,5 0,0 0,0 187,5
Wojciech Slefarski 0,0 0,0 0,0 167,0 0,0 0,0 167,0
tukasz Turek 0,0 0,0 0,0 153,0 0,0 0,0 153,0
Piotr Gajewski 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Piotr Lesinski 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Piotr Dyzio 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



Masters Il Marcin Gebala 0,0
Masters Il
Sylwester Rumsicki 300,0
Marcin Wicherkiewicz 261,8
Ryszard Antolak 0,0
Pawet Trzcinski 0,0
Mariusz Majek 265,3
Cezary Chmielewski 0,0
Wojciech Gtab 230,3
Stawomir Herc 0,0
Masters IV 851,4
Jerzy Stekiel 294,9
Andrzej Krupa 0,0
Stawomir Wysocki 300,0
Dariusz Woznica 0,0
Tomasz Dyba 256,5
Masters V
Krzysztof Mrozewski 300,0
Wojtek Wachnik 0,0
Mieczystaw Sewerzynski 0,0
Zdzistaw Goraj 0,0
Krzysztof Jeziorski 242,7
Andrzej Krasuski 0,0

Adam Zuber 0,0

M Liga MTB Maraton 2022

dystans: CHALLENGE
KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
269,7 300,0 300,0 300,0 276,2 1200,0
237,7 0,0 279,0 262,1 236,1 1040,7
240,8 262,1 0,0 272,7 259,8 1035,4
300,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 300,0 600,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 268,0 533,3
0,0 0,0 0,0 275,0 0,0 275,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 230,3
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
592,8 300,0 300,0 590,4 565,1 2934,7
300,0 300,0 300,0 0,0 265,1 1194,9
0,0 0,0 0,0 300,0 300,0 600,0
292,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 592,8
0,0 0,0 0,0 290,4 0,0 290,4
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 256,5
300,0 0,0 0,0 300,0 300,0 1200,0
0,0 300,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 300,0
0,0 0,0 300,0 0,0 0,0 300,0
0,0 0,0 270,7 0,0 0,0 270,7
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 242,7
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



